ANNUAL MEETING 2010

Ontario Beekeepers’ Association
Meeting Location: Delta Markham, Markham, ON

Thursday, November 25, 2010
Time: 8:30a.m. — 5:00 p.m. Number Will Attend

Registration

OBA Member (Includes one lunch/2 refreshments)
Non-Member (Includes one lunch/2 refreshments)
Extra Lunch

After November 18, 2010

Friday, November 26, 2010

Time: 8:30 a.m. — 5:00 p.m. Number Will Attend
Registration

OBA Member (Includes one lunch/2 refreshments)
Non-Member (Includes one lunch/2 refreshments)

Extra Lunch and 2 refreshments

After November 18, 2010

Friday, November 26, 2010
6:00 p.m. OBA Gala Banquet
Cash Bar

Payment by Cheque enclosed

Master Card/Visa#

$ 65.00
$ 75.00
$ 30.00
$ 75.00

$ 65.00
$ 75.00
$ 30.00
$ 75.00

$ 60.00

Subtotal
13% HST

TOTAL

Expiry

Contact:
Ontario Beekeepers Association

8560 Tremaine Road, Box 476

Name
Address Postal Code
Phone # E-Mail

Milton, Ontario L9T 4Z1

Phone: 905-636-0661
Fax: 905-636-0662

www.ontariobee.com

Accommodation Registration: Delta Markham, 50

info@ontariobee.com

East Vahalla Dr., Markham, ON

at 1-800-268-1133 or hotel direct 905-477-2010 Quote: OBA-AGM
Room Rate: 2 queen size beds/ 1 king bed $110.00 per night/double occupancy.
Includes: Hot Buffet Breakfast for 2 adults, complimentary outdoor parking,

Complimentary wireless high speed internet



